the
GROTTO



APPETIZERS AND SALADS

LEMON GARLIC ©)(5) (D)
MARINATED PRAWNS

Tzatziki, bell peppers, pita crisps
and sunflower seeds

YELLOW FIN TUNA TARTARE (G)
Lemon confit, crushed avocado, tomatoes
shallots and baguette crisps

WATERMELON & FETA SALAD (v) (s)(D)
Grilled watermelon, feta, red onion

cos lettuce, cucumber, chia seeds
pomegranate and pomegranate dressing

MEDITERRANEAN COBB SALAD () (s)
Grilled chicken, seasonal crudités
chickpeas, avocado, almonds, dried figs
and ginger tahini vinaigrette

CAESAR SALAD (©)(v) (D)

Romaine lettuce, Parmesan shaving
Parmesan crisps and croutons
With grilled chicken

With crispy bacon

With grilled prawns

PIZZA

PARMA (G) (D)

550

650

420

450

390

420
420
550

550

Tomato, ltalian prosciutto, fresh mascarpone

truffle oil, arugula

MARGHERITA (6) (V) (®)

Tomato and fresh mozzarella cheese

VERDURE (©) (V) (D)

420

450

Tomato, shiitake mushrooms, roasted capsicums

Scamorza, mozzarella cheese

PROSCIUTTO COTTO (&) ()
Tomato, cooked ham, mozzarella cheese

and fresh rosemary

490

(©) contains gluten (V) vegetarion (3 vegan

(8) contains seeds  JFchili  (N) contain nuts

@ dairy

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge

and applicable government tax



SANDWICHES
& BURGERS

All sandwiches and burgers are serve
a side of French fries or mixed gre
Burgers are cooked well done on

SMOKEY PANINI (©) (D) (V)
Smoked chicken breast, smoked bacon
zucchini, smoked scamorza cheese, pesto

PANINI “CAPRESE” (©) (V) (D)

Tomato, mozzarella, pesto
and rocket salad

MERGUEZ SAUSAGE PITA (6) (D)

Lamb merguez, roasted bell peppers
caramelized onion, feta in pita
cumin yogurt dressing

THAI CHAROLAIS BEEF (©)(5) (D)
CHEESE BURGER

Thai-Charolais beef, cheddar cheese, lett
tomato, onion and dill pickle

GRILLED VEGAN BURGER (©) (V)
The new classic with lettuce, tomato
sweet onions, avocado spread

with vegan cheese

DESSERTS

EXOTIC SEASONAL (©
FRESH FRUIT PLATTER

ICE CREAM (PER SCOOP) (D)
Tahitian vanilla / Belgium dark chocolate
Malaga rum raisin /Pistachio

Blueberry yoghurt

SORBETS (PER SCOOP)

Dark chocolate / Passion fruit
White chocolate and raspberry
Young coconut / Lime / Raspberry
Strawberry

d with
ens.
ly.

uce

(©) contains gluten (V) vegetarion (3 vegan

() contains seeds  _Fchili  (N) contain nuts

@ dairy

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge

and applicable government tax

470

390

490

650

495

330

170

170



