the GROTTO

## APPETIZERS AND SALADS

LEMON GARLIC © (5 (2)) MARINATED PRAWNS Tzatziki, bell peppers, pita crisps and sunflower seeds	550
YELLOW FIN TUNA TARTARE ⓒ Lemon confit, crushed avocado, tomatoes shallots and baguette crisps	650
WATERMELON & FETA SALAD (♡(S)(D) Grilled watermelon, feta, red onion cos lettuce, cucumber, chia seeds pomegranate and pomegranate dressing	420
MEDITERRANEAN COBB SALAD (5) (5) Grilled chicken, seasonal crudités chickpeas, avocado, almonds, dried figs and ginger tahini vinaigrette	450
CAESAR SALAD ⓒ ♡ ℗ Romaine lettuce, Parmesan shaving Parmesan crisps and croutons	390
With grilled chicken	420
With crispy bacon	420
With grilled prawns	550

## PIZZA

PARMA ⓒ ℗ Tomato, Italian prosciutto, fresh mascarpone truffle oil, arugula	550
MARGHERITA ⓒ ♡ D Tomato and fresh mozzarella cheese	420
VERDURE ⓒ ♡ ₪ Tomato, shiitake mushrooms, roasted capsicum Scamorza, mozzarella cheese	450 s
<b>PROSCIUTTO COTTO</b> (G) (D) Tomato, cooked ham, mozzarella cheese and fresh rosemary	490



Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax

## SANDWICHES & BURGERS

All sandwiches and burgers are served with a side of French fries or mixed greens. Burgers are cooked well done only.	1
<b>SMOKEY PANINI</b> (G) (D) (N) Smoked chicken breast, smoked bacon zucchini, smoked scamorza cheese, pesto	470
PANINI "CAPRESE" ⑤ ♥ ₪ Tomato, mozzarella, pesto and rocket salad	390
MERGUEZ SAUSAGE PITA © D Lamb merguez, roasted bell peppers caramelized onion, feta in pita cumin yogurt dressing	490
THAI CHAROLAIS BEEF (G) (S) (D) CHEESE BURGER Thai-Charolais beef, cheddar cheese, lettuce tomato, onion and dill pickle	650
GRILLED VEGAN BURGER ⓒ ♡ The new classic with lettuce, tomato sweet onions, avocado spread with vegan cheese	495

## DESSERTS

EXOTIC SEASONAL 🧐 FRESH FRUIT PLATTER	330
ICE CREAM (PER SCOOP) D Tahitian vanilla / Belgium dark chocolate Malaga rum raisin /Pistachio Blueberry yoghurt	170
SORBETS (PER SCOOP) Dark chocolate / Passion fruit White chocolate and raspberry Young coconut / Lime / Raspberry Strawberry	170

